TABULATION OF BIDS

Halawa Heights Road

PROJECT: Pedestrian Bridge
PROJECT NO.: 7241A-01-13
STATE OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Oahu KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION KIEWIT ABHE & SVOBODA HAWAIIAN DREDGING DEPARTMENT OF
DISTRICT: Ewa TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 5, 2017
BID OPENED: Thursday, June 01, 2017
COMPLETION TIME: One hundred-eighty (180) Calendar Days
APPROX. APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY| UNITS |QUANTITY|UNIT USED| UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
203.0100 Roadway Excavation 20 CcYy 20 cY $315.00 $6,300.00 $1,200.00 $24,000.00{ $2,400.00 $48,000.00| $1,255.00 $25,100.00 $50.00 $900.00
203.0200 Borrow Excavated Material 80 CcYy 80 (634 $210.00 $16,800.00 $150.00 $12,000.00 $150.00 $12,000.00 $105.00 $8,400.00 $50.00 $4,000.00
205.0100 Structure Excavation for Bridge Abutments, Wingwalls and LS LS LS LS LS $11,500.00 LS $16,000.00 LS $49,200.00 LS $44,000.00 LS $910.00
205.0200 Structure Embankment for Bridge Abutments, Wingwalls and LS LS LS LS LS $8,000.00 LS $14,000.00 LS $23,000.00 LS $44,000.00 LS $1,000.00
205.0300 Filter Material (3 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $3,500.00 LS $2,400.00 LS $22,700.00 LS $8,500.00 LS $260.00
206.0100 Excavation for Drainage Channel (7 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $2,500.00 LS $5,000.00 LS $9,600.00 LS $2,000.00 LS $175.00
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS LS LS LS LS $45,000.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $81,100.00 LS $50,000.00 LS $7,000.00
209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control FA FA FA FA FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00 FA $50,000.00
301.0100 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course LS LS LS LS LS $4,500.00 LS $5,000.00 LS $6,800.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $0.00
304.0100 Aggregate Base (11 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $6,000.00 LS $8,500.00 LS $33,800.00 LS $5,000.00 LS $2,255.00
401.0100 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV LS LS LS LS LS $3,300.00 LS $1,300.00 LS $6,000.00 LS $5,000.00 LS $0.00
503.0000 Concrete Drainage Channel (96 S.F) LS LS LS LS LS $8,000.00 LS $18,000.00 LS $24,950.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $864.00
503.0100 Concrete for Bridge Deck (12 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $40,000.00 LS $85,000.00 LS $70,700.00 LS $300,000.00 LS $21,600.00
503.0200 Concrete for Abutments (20 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $45,000.00 LS $100,000.00 LS $135,300.00 LS $80,000.00 LS $36,000.00
503.0300 Concrete for Wing Walls (10 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $25,000.00 LS $68,000.00 LS $46,200.00 LS $40,000.00 LS $18,000.00
503.0400 Concrete for Retaining Walls (3 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $15,000.00 LS $35,000.00 LS $39,900.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $5,400.00
503.0500 Concrete for Approach Slab (6 C.Y.) LS LS LS LS LS $12,000.00 LS $31,000.00 LS $57,950.00 LS $30,000.00 LS $4,800.00
507.7200 Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Pedestrian Railing (180 L.F.) LS LS LS LS LS $75,000.00 LS $85,000.00 LS $96,700.00 LS $200,000.00 LS $95,339.00
612.0100 Grouted Rubble Paving (26 S.F.) LS LS LS LS LS $11,500.00 LS $22,000.00 LS $11,700.00 LS $10,000.00 LS $1,014.00
621.7000 Utility Relocation Charges FA FA FA FA FA $400,000.00 FA $400,000.00 FA $400,000.00 FA $400,000.00 FA $400,000.00
634.0100 Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk (600 S.F.) LS LS LS LS LS $55,000.00 LS $27,000.00 LS $47,300.00 LS $30,000.00 LS $13,320.00
641.0100 Hydro-mulch Seeding (1020 S.F.) LS LS LS LS LS $12,000.00 LS $10,000.00 LS $20,400.00 LS $8,000.00 LS $3,000.00
645.0100 Traffic Control LS LS LS LS LS $36,000.00 LS $37,000.00 LS $42,900.00 LS $53,000.00 LS $10,000.00
645.0200 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic control Devices and FA FA FA FA FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00 FA $20,000.00
660.0100 Prefabricated Metal Bridge LS LS LS LS LS $159,000.00 LS $170,000.00 LS $177,600.00 LS $300,000.00 LS $520,000.00
694.0100 Project Signs LS LS LS LS LS $4,000.00 LS $2,000.00 LS $23,800.00 LS $5,000.00 LS $2,000.00
697.0100 Painting of Prefabricated Metal Bridge LS LS LS LS LS $11,000.00 LS $35,000.00 LS $67,950.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $130,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets



PROJECT:
PROJECT NO.:

ISLAND:
DISTRICT:

DATE ADVERTISED:
BID OPENED:

COMPLETION TIME:

Halawa Heights Road

Pedestrian Bridae
7241A-01-13

Oahu
Ewa

Internet Posting - May 5, 2017
June 1, 2017

One hundred-eighty (180) Calendar Days

KAIKOR CONSTRUCTION

KIEWIT

ABHE & SVOBODA

HAWAIIAN DREDGING

-DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

ITEM NO.

ITEM

APPROX.
QUANTITY

UNITS

APPROX.
QUANTITY

UNIT USED

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

699.0100

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All ltems

Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

L.S.

$64,500.00

L.S.

$75,000.00

L.S.

$69,000.00

L.S.

$107,000.00

LS

$44,870.00

Sum of All Items

Preferences (For Evaluation of Bids)

A. Hawaii Products

B. Apprenticeship Programs Preference

Amount for Comparison of Bids

Project Manager: Reid Tokuhara

Date: June 13, 2017

$1,150,400.00

$1,562.60
$57,520.00

$1,091,317.40

$1,378,200.00

$1,590.00
$68,910.00

$1,307,700.00

$1,694,550.00

$0.00

$84,727.50

$1,609,822.50

$1,905,000.00

$2,990.00
$95,250.00

$1,806,760.00

$1,392,707.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,392,707.00
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